
 I Subida Órzola 
 6000  Metros 

 1ª Oficial 
 Organiza:  Escudería Racing Tías  Fecha:  5 de Junio del 2004 

 Pos  Nº  Piloto  Vehiculo  Gr  Cl  Tiempo  Pas  Difant  Difprim  Pz  Km/h 

 1  37  Oliver Rodríguez Santos  Seat Córdoba WRC  A  8  00:02:48,055  1  NO  128,53 

 2  36  Jesús Machín Duque  Skoda Octavia WRC  A  8  00:02:53,652  1  00:00:05,597  00:00:05,597  NO  124,39 

 3  35  Samuel Lemes Macías  Ford Escort WRC  T  8  00:02:54,831  1  00:00:01,179  00:00:06,776  NO  123,55 

 4  29  Francisco Martín Lemes  Ford Escort Cosworth  T  8  00:02:55,214  1  00:00:00,383  00:00:07,159  NO  123,28 

 5  32  Juan C. de la Cruz  Ranault Megane Kit Car  A  7  00:02:55,681  1  00:00:00,467  00:00:07,626  NO  122,95 

 6  31  Miguel Curbelo Rodríguez  Mitsubishi Evo VI  A  8  00:02:56,682  1  00:00:01,001  00:00:08,627  NO  122,25 

 7  28  Octavio Cañada García  Subaru Impreza  T  8  00:03:03,320  1  00:00:06,638  00:00:15,265  NO  117,83 

 8  30  Juan Cañada García  Mitsubishi Evo VII  N  4  00:03:03,736  1  00:00:00,416  00:00:15,681  NO  117,56 

 9  33  Jose Luis Barrios Pérez  Mitsubishi Evo VII  A  8  00:03:04,072  1  00:00:00,336  00:00:16,017  NO  117,35 

 10  27  Juan Fco. Medina Montelongo  Mitsubishi Evo VI  N  4  00:03:11,818  1  00:00:07,746  00:00:23,763  NO  112,61 

 11  23  Pedro Luzardo Hernández  Renault 11 Turbo  T  8  00:03:13,112  1  00:00:01,294  00:00:25,057  NO  111,85 

 12  22  Roberto Lemes Bermúdez  Renault Clio Sport  N  3  00:03:16,088  1  00:00:02,976  00:00:28,033  NO  110,15 

 13  25  Francisco Martín Cabrera  BMW 325  T  8  00:03:16,369  1  00:00:00,281  00:00:28,314  NO  110 

 14  18  David Tenorio Cruz  Opel Corsa  A  6  00:03:19,162  1  00:00:02,793  00:00:31,107  NO  108,45 

 15  20  Jose R. Nieves Betancort  VW Golf GTI  T  7  00:03:24,191  1  00:00:05,029  00:00:36,136  NO  105,78 

 16  12  Ivan Hdez. Cabrera  Peugeot 309 GTI  T  7  00:03:24,311  1  00:00:00,120  00:00:36,256  NO  105,72 

 17  14  Alexander Arbelo Crespo  Renault 5 GT Turbo  T  8  00:03:29,411  1  00:00:05,100  00:00:41,356  NO  103,15 

 18  15  José Betancort Tavío  Peugeot 106 Rallye  N  2  00:03:29,583  1  00:00:00,172  00:00:41,528  NO  103,06 

 19  2  Rubén Ferreira Mosquera  Citrröen Saxo  N  2  00:03:30,203  1  00:00:00,620  00:00:42,148  NO  102,76 

 20  16  Gustavo Tavío Rodríguez  VW Lupo  T  5  00:03:33,259  1  00:00:03,056  00:00:45,204  NO  101,29 

 21  3  Jacobo Cañada García  BMW 325  T  8  00:03:33,673  1  00:00:00,414  00:00:45,618  NO  101,09 

 22  5  Gabriel A. Hdez. Lemes  Renault Clio Williams  N  3  00:03:33,795  1  00:00:00,122  00:00:45,740  NO  101,03 

 23  9  Saúl Armas Díaz  Lancia Delta HF  T  7  00:03:34,316  1  00:00:00,521  00:00:46,261  NO  100,79 

 24  7  Manuel Mejías Galindo  Honda Civic  T  6  00:03:35,134  1  00:00:00,818  00:00:47,079  NO  100,4 

 25  10  Ricardo Betancort Betancort  Renault Turbo-2  T  8  00:03:36,768  1  00:00:01,634  00:00:48,713  NO  99,65 

 26  17  Oscar Acuña Cabrera  Toyota Corolla  T  6  00:03:40,715  1  00:00:03,947  00:00:52,660  NO  97,86 

 27  4  Samuel Díaz Santiago  Honda Civic  T  6  00:03:46,225  1  00:00:05,510  00:00:58,170  NO  95,48 

 28  24  Juan Pedro Valiente Sepúlved  Seat Ibiza 1.8 T  N  4  00:04:08,635  1  00:00:22,410  00:01:20,580  NO  86,87 
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